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I. N China Touring Car Championship

2016 K3 & E S AR bR gE 58I uh - #ED Sorted on Laps
HYI1.6T Korea International Circuit 5.615 km m
E-EEARE (6E) -¥15 R 2016/7/9 16:40 & .....-
Race (6 Laps) started at 16:44:47 . .

Pos No. Name Laps BestTm Inlap Diff Total Tm Team/Club Model Tires
1 05 fafHl 6 2:26.115 3 14:42.736 RAEHZER B Rk
2 02 3L 6 2:25.813 2 1.968 14:44.704 ZHAMRIEEITZE K3 R A
3 07 4iBH 6 2:28.329 2 26.527 15:09.263 ZRXAHZERA B W HR
4 06 HMHE 6 2:27.444 5 31.602 15:14.338 ZHRAAEBZER B miEtie
5 04 #RiLig 6 2:29.548 3 33.954 15:16.690 7 KMk 2 I ZE A K3 R b ]
Not classified (75% = 5 Laps)
DNF 03 ~BEFXE 2 2:29.285 2 DNF 5:02.158 ZRABLiEA I ERA K3 LRk e
DNF 01 k&R 2 .2:36.716 2 DNF 5:08.344 Z A fiEE IV &L K3 e
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
1.968 137.396 2:25.813 138.630 02 - M54
Gl .
iﬂa‘I’é‘% Orbits
FHARB AL www.mylaps.com
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China Touring Car Championship

2016 KIgiEEw S EFE E AR 2 00uk - FHE
HBREA1.6T Korea International Circuit 5.615 km

#LESRE (68B) -VIPHS 2016/7/9 16:40 . . - .
Race (6 Laps) started at 16:44:47 .....

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm $3Tm

(05) faTftid

1 16:47:15.834 54.291 47.795
2 16:49:42.149 2:26.315 44.094 54.264 47.957
3 16:52:08.264 2:26.115 43.927 54.270 47.918
4 16:54:35.041 2:26.777 44.150 54.436 48.191
5 16:57:01.690 2:26.649 43.856 54.466 48.327
6 16:59:29.756 2:28.066 44.233 55.381 48.452

(02) #HaLF
1 16:47:17.049 54.411 27.603
2 16:49:42.862 2:25.813 43.960 53.986 47.867
3 16:52:09.754 2:26.892 44.299 54.174 48.419
4 16:54:37.238 2:27.484 44.443 54.657 48.384
5 16:57:04.441 2:27.203 44.414 54.414 48.375
6 16:59:31.724 2:27.283 44.094 54.466 48.723

(07) SE8
1 16:47:25.263 54.423 48.400
2 16:49:53.592 2:28.329 44.233 54.673 49.423
3 16:52:22.142 2:28.550 44.569 55.470 48.511
4 16:54:51.420 2:29.278 43.989 55.032 50.257
5 16:57:22.058 2:30.638 45.535 55.755 49.348
6 16:59:56.283 2:34.225 44.981 57.806 51.438

(06) K HE

1 16:47:19.219 56.703 47.819
2 16:50:08.365 2:49.146 1:07.835
3 16:52:35.907 2:27.542 44.075 55.008 48.459
4 16:55:04.114 2:28.207 44.554 54.952 48.701
S 16:57:31.558 2:27.444 48.751
6 17:00:01.358 2:29.800 44.734 55.922 49.144
(04) #hirks
1 16:47:20.913 55.963 48.782
2 16:49:50.979 2:30.066 45.535 55.259 49.272
3 16:52:20.527 2:29.548 44.694 55.844 49.010
4 16:54:51.130 2:30.603 44.799 55.251 50.553
5 16:57:29.862 2:38.732 51.150 56.810 50.772
6 17:00:03.710 2:33.848 45.710 57.055 51.083

(03) EXH
1

16:47:19.893 55.913 48.283
2 16:49:49.178 2:29.285 45.457 55.271 48.557
(01) k&3
1 16:47:18.648 55.221 48.006
2 16:49:55.364 2:36.716 45.800 56.112 54.804
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